PROGRAMMA VOLI AEROPORTO FEDERICO FELLINI SETTIMANA 1 (DAL 30/12/2019 AL 05/01/20) = 12 VOLI (+1 VS. SETT. 52)

giorno

LUNEDI 30 DICEMBRE =

1VOLO

MARTEDI 31 DICEMBRE =1
VOLO

MERCOLEDi 01 GENNAIO=
2 VOLI (+1 VS. SETT. 52)

GIOVEDI 02 GENNAIO = 1
VOLO

VENERDI 03 GENNAIO = 2
VOLI

SABATO 04 GENNAIO= 4
VOLI

DOMENICA 05 GENNAIO = 1
VOLO

numero volo

10

11

12

compagnia

ALBAWINGS

POBEDA

URAL AIRLINES

ALBAWINGS

POBEDA

ALBAWINGS

ARKIA

POBEDA
URAL AIRLINES
ROSSIYA

URAL AIRLINES

ALBAWINGS

provenienza /
destinazione

TIRANA

MOSCA

MOSCA

TIRANA

MOSCA

TIRANA

TEL AVIV

MOSCA
MOSCA
MOSCA

MOSCA

TIRANA

NIrminnm

aeroporto

MOTHER TERESA

VNUKOVO

DOMODEDOVO

MOTHER TERESA

VNUKOVO

MOTHER TERESA

TEL AVIV

VNUKOVO

DOMODEDOVO

VNUKOVO

DOMODEDOVO

MOTHER TERESA

orario
arrivo

14:10

09:35

12:00

14:10

09:35

14:10

18:25

09:35

11:30

13:30

14:50

14:15

orario
partenza

15:00

10:05

13:00

15:00

10:05

15:00

19:30

10:05

13:00

14:20

15:50

15:00

status volo

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

LINEA

CHARTER

LINEA

LINEA

CHARTER

CHARTER

LINEA



